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1.1 Jorg Krause

Name:

Joerg Krause

e-Mail: quacks@paula.owl.de
quacks@mises.uni-paderborn.de
Directory: dbase, imdb

Amiga:

Technical data:

On October 31st, 1970, at around 7.30 a.m. in Bielefeld,

Born:

Germany
Height: 172 cm
Weight: 72 kg

Shoe size: 42-43

Address: Joerg Krause

Antoniusstrasse 19
33106 Paderborn

(inside Germany: 05254/68933)

Curriculum vitae:

1970:
1978:
1987:

1990:
1991:

1992:
1993:
1994:

Born in Bielefeld
Moved to Paderborn

Education as communications electronics technician at Siemens—-Nixdorf

(SNI) in Paderborn

Employee in education at SNI
Military service at the air force in Visselhoevede

Verden/Aller)

Employee in education at SNI
special graduate in Paderborn

Studying computer science
Paderborn.

(emphasis on electronics)

(tiny village near

at the U of




consider

Projects:

Address—-Book address maintaining under MUI

Food:

Basically anything that does not contain mushrooms.

Favourite music:
I've got a pretty weird music taste and do listen to almost anything.
It begins at "Goethe’s Erben" and stops with Rave. The only thing that
cannot delight me is Hard’n’Heavy.
Hobbys:
Hanging around lazy, water skiing. Riding motorcycles.
Hardware:
A4000: Cyberstorm 040/40
16 MB Fast-RAM, 2 MB Chip

17 inch monitor (Idek)
Fastlane, DAT-Streamer, Quantum Empire and Toshiba XM3401b

About the pictures (these might not be available):
Picture 1: This image might not show the best part of me,
but it does give a good impression of what I like to do most. :)

Picture 2: Shows me performing one of my (painful) hobbys.
This is a jump followed by a severe crash over a 1.80m high hump.
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